Schnittliste am 10.05.2018 im Kreis Sid Manner Kreisklasse A
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Pass Name

124334 |Bauerlein Heiko
124586 |Hofmann Horst

065917 Armstrong Steven

016695 \Wein Steffen

124493 |Leitner Patrick

042339 |INagengast Mario

048313 |Juchum Frank

124596 |Wein Adam
124603 |Bayer Baptist

029252 |Schneider Michael

124338 |[Hartmann Florian

124623 [Tonat Achim
124339 |[Kaiser Christian

125235 |Bauerlein Markus

111763 |Dauer Stefan

124313 |Ochs Walter

Altersgr.

Aktive
Aktive
Aktive

Jugend
u23

Aktive

Aktive

Senioren A
Senioren A
Aktive

Jugend
u23

Senioren A
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive

Senioren B

123053 |[Weschenfelder Horst |Senioren A

124310 [Mantel Werner

125247 |Schmitt Michael

124610 [Hofmann Reinhold

124492 |Leitner Jurgen

079852 Miller Christian

124343 |Rumpler Andreas

124409 Ubelein Philipp

124337 |Hartmann Bernd

Beringer
Johannes(A)

124755 |Heinz Roland
124495 |Sauer Heiko *

050162

Joachimsthaler
Michael

124602 |Stretz Thorsten
124585 |HeRR Markus

127005

046746 Makorn Tim

111761 |Krapp Rainer

111223 |Hufnagl Hans-Peter

Kolmschlag

Uil Christian

124346 Burmeister Jens

648561 Lehmann Stefan

124491 |Jager Andreas
124398 |Bar Marcus
140304 Wahl Alexander

040902 Schuster Reinhold

063094 Eckert Markus

124760 |Lococciolo Holger
124352 |Juchum Hans-Georg

066221 |Merklein Wolfgang

Senioren A

Aktive
Senioren A
Senioren A

Jugend
u23

Aktive

Jugend
u23

Aktive
Jugend

u18
Aktive
Aktive

Aktive
Aktive

Jugend
u23

Senioren B
Senioren B

Aktive
Aktive

Aktive

Senioren A
Aktive
Aktive

Senioren B

Jugend
u23

Aktive
Senioren B

Senioren B
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Mannschaft

Rot Weil3 Gerach
SV Memmelsdorf
SV Memmelsdorf

SV Memmelsdorf

Gut Holz Viereth
ASV Sassanfahrt

SKK Bavaria
Gundelsheim

SV Memmelsdorf
SpVgg Rattelsdorf
MTV Bamberg

Rot Weill Gerach

SpVgg Rattelsdorf
Rot Weil3 Gerach
MTV Bamberg
MTV Bamberg

FC Eintracht Bamberg
2010 2

SpVgg Rattelsdorf

FC Eintracht Bamberg
2010 2

MTV Bamberg
SpVgg Rattelsdorf
Gut Holz Viereth

FC Eintracht Bamberg
20102

Rot Weil3 Gerach
ASV Sassanfahrt
Rot Weil3 Gerach
MTV Bamberg

TSG 2005 Bamberg 2
Gut Holz Viereth

ASV Sassanfahrt

ASV Sassanfahrt
SV Memmelsdorf

Gut Holz Viereth

TSG 2005 Bamberg 2
TSG 2005 Bamberg 2

TSG 2005 Bamberg 2
SKK Bavaria

Gundelsheim

FC Eintracht Bamberg
2010 2

Gut Holz Viereth
ASV Sassanfahrt
Rot Weil3 Gerach

SKK Bavaria
Gundelsheim

FC Eintracht Bamberg
2010 2

ASV Sassanfahrt

SKK Bavaria
Gundelsheim

MTV Bamberg
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542.6
541.8
537.5

534.9

533.9
533.6

533.6

531.5
531.0
530.5

526.3

525.4
525.2
524.2
523.9

516.5
515.7
515.0

514.0
512.6
512.4

512.0
509.7
509.3
508.0
507.8

504.7
504.0

503.8

503.7
500.0

499.5

496.8
496.7

495.0

494.6

491.9

491.7
491.5
490.8

486.3

484.7
482.7
482.2
462.0

Abr-
#

184.1
173.2
180.8

178.4

179.0
174.8

176.6

172.8
167.2
172.2

163.9

161.9
168.0
167.7
164.6

171.2
166.4
164.7

160.3
161.9
151.7

161.4
159.5
152.8
174.0
149.2

1525
150.0

159.8

151.0
154.0

161.0

150.4
152.3

150.1
138.0

149.2

1494
150.8
148.2

139.1

147.3
145.7
147.0

146.5

Fe-

4,2
51
5,0

4,2

4,1
4,2

4,6

4,0
5,9
6,2

7,1

4,7
52
8,3
6,9

5.2
7,4
57

10,0
7,1
8,6

8,9
7,2
9,2
8,0
7,8

10,2
14,0

6,8

7,3
5,0

6,0

9,2
7,7

8,6

13,0

8,9

8,9
7,2
14,2

10,7

8,0
8,3
10,5

13,5
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Heim-Spiele

Ges- Abr- Fe-
# # #

542.5|183.6 | 1,6
514.1|163.0 | 5,7
496.0 153.5|7,0

495.6 [157.1 5,1

545.8
545.1

182.0
173.0

4,1
4,1

523.9|166.4 5,9

501.6
523.9
520.4

160.0
168.2
169.0

58
7,4
7,1

495.5|155.2 | 8,2

534.1
518.8
516.6
535.5

170.4
164.5
155.7
176.1

54
8,2
8,3
4,8

544.91175.9 5,9

501.7 |157.6|7,1

551.7 |188.7 | 3,8

524.6
502.6
536.9

167.2
153.2
168.8

4,4
10,5
5,5

517.7 |153.7| 7,0

497.0159.3 | 7,3

537.0(174.0 7,0

473.0 |141.7 | 8,0

521.7 |170.0 6,7

515.6
515.7

170.7
162.7

7,0
10,7

530.5168.2 | 8,8

522.8
510.3

168.0
169.3

6,8
5,7

0.0 H 0.0 00

494.6
519.8

150.6
165.5

10,0
7,1

500.7 |145.8 1 9,3

498.0 |148.0 10,3

501.0 |148.0|9,9

519.0
513.0
507.0

152.9
1815
164.0

6,1
B
8,0

513.0 169.8 | 6,0

4915 147.0| 6,0

518.9 |158.0 | 8,0

499.6 145.7 | 9,3

533.0 |170.0
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13

15
15

15

12

12
15

14

15

14

15

5
14
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Gesamt

Ges-
#

542.6
528.9
516.8

516.5

539.8
540.7

528.4

516.6
527.4
525.1

512.1

530.1
522.0
520.1
530.1

534.5
508.7
531.9

520.6
507.3
525.5

514.7
505.4
523.2
481.8
513.7

510.5
509.0

5171

514.6
507.8

499.5

495.5
509.0

497.4

496.1

496.1

505.4
498.7
498.9

500.5

487.4
500.8

490.3

6,0 | 3 |485.7

Abr-
#

183.9
168.5
167.1

168.5

180.5
173.7

1711

166.4
167.8
170.5

159.8

166.4
166.2
161.2
170.7

174.2
162.0
175.8

164.6
157.3
160.8

157.8
159.4
163.4
149.8
158.1

162.3
155.4

164.0

160.7
165.5

161.0

150.5
159.3

148.3

142.3

148.7

151.1
161.0
156.1

155.5

147.2
151.9
146.4

154.3

Fe-

2,9
54
6,0

4,7

4,1
4,2

53

4,9
6,6
6,7

7,6

51
6,8
8,3
57

5,6
7,3
4,8

6,5
8,9
6,9

8,0

8,1
8,0
7,3

8,5
12,6

7,8

7,0
55

6,0

9,7
7,4

8,9

11,9

9,3

7.5
6,7
11,1

8,2

7,2
8,1
9,9

11,0



